
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
2

1

6

3

4

7

5

Name
Szántó Dániel

Fagyal András

Vass Csaba

Kõvári Péter

Papp István

Hortobágyi Zsolt

Hári János

Max. Laps
22

22

22

22

21

20

17

Total Tm
10:10.517

10:15.767

10:17.596

10:22.811

10:16.377

10:16.057

9:20.310

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

Overall BestTm
26.454

26.652

26.233

26.809

27.761

27.993

27.776

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

RCOR kupa VII. forduló
Qualify

SCT
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